The Model DCT Pressure Transducer is designed for general industrial and commercial requirements offering
excellent performance over a wide range of applications. This model is based on proven micro-machined silicon
technology providing high reliability, long-term stability, and low cost relative to competing technologies. AMETEK
has been developing and manufacturing high performance pressure sensing products for nearly 100 years, and the
DCT brings a new level of accuracy to the AMETEK product portfolio.
This product is offered in a variety of mounting and electrical output options, stainless steel or brass
construction, and numerous pressure ranges. It is fully digitally compensated for the effects of pressure and
temperature change and calibrated to produce industry standard electrical outputs. The DCT accepts both

5M305CW (110061)
U.S. GAUGE • PMT PRODUCTS
MODEL NUMBER AND ORDERING INFORMATION
AMETEK U.S. Gauge, PMT Products
For 100 years, industries have relied on U.S. Gauge for accurate and reliable pressure measurements. For over 30
years at PMT Products we have built on this experience and developed a full line of precision electronic pressure
transducers and transmitters. This Pressure Measurement Technology group has developed a variety of pressure
transducer and transmitter types and sizes.
Our transducers and transmitters use our own sensor elements, manufactured at our facility in Feasterville, PA.
These are used in test and measurement, industrial, medical, agricultural, military, and automotive applications.
PMT Products transducers and transmitters are available in pressure ranges from 1 to 5000 psi with gauge,
vacuum compound, absolute, or sealed reference. All are temperature and pressure compensated.
AMETEK transducers and transmitters are available in low cost, fixed range as well as full featured, field adjustable
models with 5:1 span turndown. Process or flush mount connections and CSA, FM, and CENELEC approvals are
available. Other PMT Products include pneumatic controllers, level transmitters, level measurement systems,
and ultrahigh purity products including gauges, transmitters, and switches.
STANDARD PRESSURE RANGES
 PRESSURE CODE 0001 0006 0015 0030 0060 0100 0150 0200 0300 0500 1000 2000 3000
 FULL SCALE
1 6 15 30 60 100 150 200 300 500 1000 2000 3000 PRESSURE (psi)
MODEL
DCT = Digital Compensated Transducer
ACT = Analog Compensated Transducer (mV output only)
PRESSURE TYPE
G = Gauge pressure
A = Absolute pressure
V = Vacuum (use pressure code 0015)
S = Static pressure (1000, 2000, and 3000 psi ranges)
C = Compound (-14.7 psi to full scale)
PRESSURE RANGE (please refer to chart below)
XXXX = Pressure range in psi
BXXX = Pressure range in bar
INPUT/OUTPUT
A = 10 VDC / 0 to 100 mV (Model ACT only)
B = 11 to 30 VDC / 4 to 20 mA
C = 9 to 30 VDC / 1 to 6 VDC
D = 9 to 30 VDC / 1 to 5 VDC
R = 4.75 to 5.25 VDC / 0.5 to 4.5 VDC Ratiometric
F = 9 to 30 VDC / 0 to 5 VDC
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION OPTION
PT = 18 in. long, 24 AWG cable
PE = 18 in. long, 24 AWG cable, double-shielded EMI version (DCT only)
PK = Packard (4 PIN #12162189)
DA = DIN 43 650-A
DC = DIN 43 650-C (industrial type)
CD = Conduit; 1/2 NPT female
PRESSURE CONNECTION TYPE
01= 1/8 NPT
02= 1/4 NPT
03= 7/16-20 SAE (stainless steel only)
PRESSURE CONNECTION MATERIAL
1 = 316L stainless steel
2 = Brass
TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT OPTION
T = Yes (available only with PT or CD electrical connection option)
Leave Blank = No
DCT G 0100 B PT 01 1 T